Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ8K 821403

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 5
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 06/01/2025
TIME: 02:37 PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10367714

06/01/2025 01:45 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 5
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Peak table - ID: 10367714

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb

F
Unknown
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.14 4000
0.21 3298
0.30 3347
0.47 857
0.54 655
0.77 1715
0.98 5638
1.39 27500
1.46 600601
2121238

%

4.6

3:00

Area

9341
8739
19460
3512
3556
16937
66685
112331
1880676
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